
6, 13, 13A, 61, 88, X66, X67 
Oxbridge, Hartburn, Grangefield, Fairfield, 

Elton Park, Green Vale, Newtown, 

Durham Road, Salters Lane, Roseworth, 

University Hospital of North Tees, 

Lingfield Point, Great Burdon, Whinfield, 

Harrowgate Hill, Darlington, (Cockerton, 

Faverdale, Elton, Long Newton, Eaglescliffe, 

Yarm) 

7, 7A, S1, X8, X12, X66, X67 
Yarm Road, Preston Park, Eaglescliffe, Yarm, 

Thornaby Station, Teesdale, 

Teesside Shopping Park, Newport, 

Middlesbrough 

13, 13A, 58A, 59, X10, X12, X22 
Portrack, (Port Clarence), Newport, 

Middlesbrough, Linthorpe, Tollesby, Brookfield, 

Stainton, Hemlington, Newtown, Elm Tree, 

Bishopsgarth, Tithe Barn, Durham Road, 

Hardwick, University Hospital of North Tees, 

Tesco extra, Norton, (Billingham), 

Thorpe Thewles, Sedgefield, Fishburn, 

Trimdons, Station Town, Wingate, Peterlee, 

Dalton Park, Coxhoe, Bowburn, Durham, 

Chester-le-Street, Birtley, Gateshead, Newcastle 

58, X8 
Newtown, Newham Grange, Durham Road, 

Hardwick, University Hospital of North Tees, 

Tesco extra, Thorpe Thewles, Carlton, 

Redmarshall, Stillington 

15 
Newtown, Primrose Hill, Ragworth, Roseworth, 

(University Hospital of North Tees) 

36, 37, 38 
Norton Road, Norton, Norton Glebe, Roseworth, 

University Hospital of North Tees, Billingham, 

Greatham, Owton Manor, Rift House, Hartlepool 

36, 37, 38, X22 
Thornaby Station, Newport, Middlesbrough 

35, 36, 37, 38 
Norton Road, Norton Grange, Norton, 

Norton Glebe, Roseworth, 

University Hospital of North Tees, Billingham, 

Wolviston Court, Greatham, Owton Manor, 

Rift House, Hartlepool 

15 
Newtown, Primrose Hill, Ragworth, Roseworth, 

(University Hospital of North Tees) 

13, 13A, 52, 58, 59, X8, X12, X22 
Portrack, Newport, Middlesbrough, Linthorpe, Tollesby, 

Brookfield, Stainton, Hemlington, Norton Road, Norton, 

Billingham, Low Grange, Newtown, Newham Grange, 

Elm Tree, Bishopsgarth, Tithe Barn, Durham Road, 

Hardwick, University Hospital of North Tees, Tesco extra, 

Thorpe Thewles, Carlton, Redmarshall, Stillington, 

Sedgefield, Fishburn, Trimdons, Station Town, Wingate, 

Peterlee, Coxhoe, Bowburn, Durham, Chester-le-Street, 

Birtley, Gateshead, Newcastle 

Coach Services 
National Express and Holiday Coach Services 

For use during High Street Closures 

Coach and Local Bus Services 
National Express, Holiday Coach, Through Local Bus Services 

Setting Down Passengers Only 
Terminating Services 

6, 13, 13A, 61, 88, 830, M2, X66, X67 
Oxbridge, Hartburn, Grangefield, Fairfield, Elton Park, 

Green Vale, Newtown, Durham Road, Salters Lane, 

Roseworth, University Hospital of North Tees, 

Lingfield Point, Great Burdon, Whinfield, Harrowgate Hill, 

Darlington, (Cockerton, Faverdale, Richmond, Reeth, Keld, 

Hawes, Elton, Long Newton, Eaglescliffe, Yarm, 

Middlesbrough, Guisborough, Castleton, Danby, 

Hutton-le-Hole, Kirkbymoorside, Pickering, Thornton-le-Dale) 

7, 7A 
Yarm Road, Preston Park, Eaglescliffe,  Yarm 

Setting Down Passengers Only 
Terminating Services 

15, 17A 
Thornaby Station, Thornaby, 

Ingleby Barwick, Acklam, Linthorpe 

36, 37, 38 
Thornaby Station, Newport, Middlesbrough 

S1, X8, X12, X22, X66, X67 
Thornaby Station, Teesdale, Teesside 

Shopping Park, Newport, Middlesbrough 

35, 52 
Norton Road, Norton Grange, Norton, 

Billingham, Wolviston Court, Low Grange 

X10 
Teesdale, Middlesbrough     

15, 17A 
Thornaby Station, Thornaby, 

Ingleby Barwick, Acklam, Linthorpe 

Effective from 16 April 2018 


